
VanGO Transportation Page 18

NEWBURG
Monday through Saturday 1st Hour  Bus Stops Every Last Hour

La Plata to Newburg

La Plata Transfer Point DEPARTURE 08:30 AM every 2 hours until 06:30 PM

Rt 301 S & Rosewick Rd 08:33 AM every 2 hours until 06:33 PM

College of So. MD (Mitchell Road entrance) 08:38 AM every 2 hours until 06:38 PM

Mitchell Rd & Hawthorne Rd 08:40 AM every 2 hours until 06:40 PM

Hawthorne Rd & Magnolia Dr (Genesis) 08:42 AM every 2 hours until 06:42 PM

Rt 301 S & Oriole Ln 08:43 AM every 2 hours until 06:43 PM

Maples Apartments on Rt 301 S 08:46 AM every 2 hours until 06:46 PM

Sheriff's Department 08:47 AM every 2 hours until 06:47 PM

Catalpa Dr 08:48 AM every 2 hours until 06:48 PM

Twin Kiss 08:50 AM every 2 hours until 06:50 PM

Rt 301 S & Old Stagecoach Rd 08:51 AM every 2 hours until 06:51 PM

Rt 301 S & Cherry Ln 08:52 AM every 2 hours until 06:52 PM

Rt 301 S & Preference Rd 08:52 AM every 2 hours until 06:52 PM

Rt 301 S & Sadie Ln 08:53 AM every 2 hours until 06:53 PM

Rt 301 S & Balsam Run 08:54 AM every 2 hours until 06:54 PM

Bel Alton Motel 08:55 AM every 2 hours until 06:55 PM

Jude House 08:56 AM every 2 hours until 06:56 PM

Rt 301 S & Popes Creek Rd 08:57 AM every 2 hours until 06:57 PM

Rt 301 S & S Faulkner Rd 08:58 AM every 2 hours until 06:58 PM

Rt 301 S & Crossover Rd 08:59 AM every 2 hours until 06:59 PM

Rt 301 S & Edge Hill Rd 09:01 AM every 2 hours until 07:01 PM

Rt 301 S & Cliffton Dr 09:03 AM every 2 hours until 07:03 PM

Aqualand 07:04 AM every 2 hours until 07:04 PM

Newburg to La Plata

Rt 301 N & Rt 257 (Hardesty's Store) 07:07 AM every 2 hours until 07:07 PM

Shine Inn 07:09 AM every 2 hours until 07:09 PM

Thunderbird Motel 07:10 AM every 2 hours until 07:10 PM

Town & Country Motel 07:10 AM every 2 hours until 07:10 PM

Rt 301 N & Faulkner Rd 07:12 AM every 2 hours until 07:12 PM

Red Top Store 07:13 AM every 2 hours until 07:13 PM

Relax Inn 07:15 AM every 2 hours until 07:15 PM

Rt 301 N & Fairgrounds Rd 07:17 AM every 2 hours until 07:17 PM

Rt 301 N & St Mary's Ave 07:19 AM every 2 hours until 07:19 PM

Rt 301 N & Cenntennial St 07:21 AM every 2 hours until 07:21 PM

La Plata Professional Building 07:22 AM every 2 hours until 07:22 PM

Rt 301 N & Ridley Dr 07:23 AM every 2 hours until 07:23 PM

Rt 301 N & Hawthorne Rd (CVS) 07:24 AM every 2 hours until 07:24 PM

La Plata Transfer Point ARRIVAL 07:25 AM every 2 hours until 07:25 PM

Holiday Service
Last loop on designated holidays departs Waldorf transfer point at 6:00 PM, and operates by request only.


